
Ramp Capacity
Max Height

ZEEBRUGGE A A A A A E E E E

BREMERHAVEN A A A A E E E E E

SOUTHAMPTON A A A A E E E E E

BALTIMORE * A A A E E E E E E

BRUNSWICK * A A E E E E E E E

CHARLESTON A A E E E E E E E

ZEEBRUGGE A E E E E E E E E

BREMERHAVEN E E E E E E E E E

SOUTHAMPTON E E E E E E E E E

VOYAGE 87A 88A 68A 69A 65A 66A 46A 47A 89A 90A 70A 71A 67A 68A 46A 47A 91A 92A

Ramp Capacity
Max Height

BRISTOL 6-Aug A - - 30-Aug A 10-Sep A 21-Sep A - E 18-Oct E 30-Oct A 11-Nov A

ZEEBRUGGE 9-Aug A 23-Aug A 2-Sep A 14-Sep A 26-Sep A 8-Oct E 20-Oct E 1-Nov E 13-Nov E

BREMERHAVEN 11-Aug A 20-Aug A 9-Sep A 16-Sep A 28-Sep A 10-Oct E 22-Oct E 3-Nov E 15-Nov E

SOUTHAMPTON 13-Aug A 24-Aug A 10-Sep A 18-Sep A 30-Sep E 12-Oct E 24-Oct E 5-Nov E 17-Nov E

BARCELONA**** - - 1-Sep A - - 24-Sep A 4-Oct E 17-Oct E 29-Oct E 10-Nov E 22-Nov E

GALVESTON 30-Aug 30-Aug A 14-Sep 14-Sep A 24-Sep 24-Sep A 9-Oct 9-Oct E 18-Oct 18-Oct E 30-Oct 30-Oct E 11-Nov 11-Nov E 23-Nov 23-Nov E 5-Dec 5-Dec E

VERACRUZ 3-Sep 3-Sep A 17-Sep 17-Sep A 27-Sep 27-Sep A 12-Oct 12-Oct E 21-Oct 21-Oct E 2-Nov 2-Nov E 14-Nov 14-Nov E 26-Nov 26-Nov E 8-Dec 8-Dec E

JACKSONVILLE 8-Sep 8-Sep A 22-Sep 22-Sep A 3-Oct 3-Oct E 17-Oct 17-Oct E 27-Oct 27-Oct E 8-Nov 8-Nov E 20-Nov 20-Nov E 2-Dec 2-Dec E 14-Dec 14-Dec E

BALTIMORE 11-Sep 11-Sep A 25-Sep 25-Sep A 5-Oct 5-Oct E 19-Oct 19-Oct E 29-Oct 29-Oct E 10-Nov 10-Nov E 22-Nov 22-Nov E 4-Dec 4-Dec E 16-Dec 16-Dec E

BRISTOL 21-Sep A - - 18-Oct E 30-Oct E 11-Nov E 23-Nov E 5-Dec E 17-Dec E 29-Dec E

ZEEBRUGGE 26-Sep A 8-Oct E 20-Oct E 1-Nov E 13-Nov E 25-Nov E 7-Dec E 19-Dec E 31-Dec E

BREMERHAVEN 28-Sep A 10-Oct E 22-Oct E 3-Nov E 15-Nov E 27-Nov E 9-Dec E 21-Dec E 2-Jan E

SOUTHAMPTON 30-Sep E 12-Oct E 24-Oct E 5-Nov E 17-Nov E 29-Nov E 11-Dec E 23-Dec E 4-Jan E

BARCELONA**** 4-Oct E 17-Oct E 29-Oct E 10-Nov E 22-Nov E 4-Dec E 16-Dec E 28-Dec E 9-Jan E

LIVORNO TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA -

PIRAEUS TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA -

GEMLIK TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA -

DERINCE TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA -

ASHDOD TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA - TBA -

* VESSEL MAY BEGIN WORKING UP TO 48 HOURS PRIOR IN VERACRUZ AND UP TO 24 HOURS PRIOR IN BALTIMORE & BRUNSWICK ** UNITS TO SANTANDER, VIGO, AND GOTHENBURG REQUIRE T/S AT ZEEBRUGGE

*** UNITS TO HANKO REQUIRE T/S AT BREMERHAVEN **** UNITS TO PIRAEUS, DERINCE, AND ASHDOD T/S AT BARCELONA
**** Galveston sail date reflects last terminal call

Ramp Capacity
Max Height

ZEEBRUGGE A E E E E - - - -

BREMERHAVEN - - - - - - - - -

AMSTERDAM - - - E - - - - -

MALMO A E E - E - - - -

PALDISKI - - - - - - - - -

ST. PETERSBURG E E E - E - - - -

HIGHWAY

150 ton
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DEPARTURE STATUS : E = ESTIMATED & A = ACTUAL
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ALL DATES ARE SAILING DATES & SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

+ (D) Import Discharge Date & (L) Export Loading Date

UPDATED

"K"LINE NORTH ATLANTIC SHUTTLE SERVICE - US EAST COAST & BREMERHAVEN/SOUTHAMPTON

VESSEL 
VOYAGE

OTHER FEEDER DESTINATIONS ARE AVAILBLE 
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"K"Line Baltic Sea Connection - SERVICE TO AMSTERDAM, MALMO, PALDISKI, KOTKA, AND ST. PETERSBURG

- -

SEINE
DEP

ST

26-Sep

29-Sep

-10-Oct

-

24-Oct

-

- -

-

- -

-

-

70 ton 70 ton

26A TBD

4.80 m

8-Oct

27-Sep 5-Oct 11-Oct

4-Sep

17-Sep

HAMBURG
HIGHWAY

21-Oct

22-Sep

14-Oct

19-Oct

08A

7-Sep

DEP

ST
07A

HIGHWAY

150 ton

HIGHWAY
DRIVE GREEN

5.80 m

HAMBURG

17-Oct

DEP

ST
150 ton

16-Sep

26-Oct31-Aug

17-Oct

28-Oct2-Oct

29-Aug

24-Sep

20-Sep

12-Oct

3-Sep

11-Nov

9-Sep

13-Sep

30-Sep 10-Nov

7-Nov

3-Nov

4-Nov

150 ton

EURASIAN

7-Oct

21-Oct

4-Nov15-Oct

BISHU

5.00 m

EURASIAN

31-Oct

DEP

ST

DEP

ST

HIGHWAY

150 ton

22-Sep

"K"LINE TRANS ATLANTIC LOOP SERVICE - US GULF COAST / MEXICO / US EAST COAST & EUROPE / MEDITERRANEAN

VESSEL 

16-Nov

17-Oct

18-Nov

17-Sep

5-Oct

2-Oct

DEP

ST

DEP

ST
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"K"Line Mediterranean Sea Connection - T/S SERVICE THRU BARCELONA TO PIRAEUS, DERINCE AND ASHDOD

HIGHWAY
VESSEL 
VOYAGE
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+ For Baltimore Bookings - Deliver cargo to Dundalk Marine Terminal (unless otherwise specified)
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